
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 24-0494 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract - Report of
CM

Passed

File created: In control:6/5/2024 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:6/11/2024 6/11/2024

Title: (CD 9) Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 2 of the Construction Manager at Risk Contract with
Hunt/Byrne/Smith, a Joint Venture, in an Amount Not to Exceed $9,212,681.00, Including an Owner's
Construction Contingency Allowance, for a Total Contract Value of $82,212,681.00, for Phase 1 of the
Fort Worth Convention Center Renovation and Expansion Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 24-0494

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL6/11/2024 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

